



2026:HHC:13038-DB

Devinder Singh vs. State of H.P & ors.

CWP No.9981/2023

8.12.2023

Present: Mr. Anil Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. B.C. Verma, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents/State.
List on 12th December, 2023, before appropriate Bench.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

8th December, 2023
(CS)