



2026:HHC:13038-DB

Devinder Singh Versus State of H.P. and others

CWP No.9981 of 2023

13.09.2024 Present: Mr. Anil Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for respondents No.1 to 5-State.

Mr. Ramesh Sharma and Mr. Rajat Kumar, Advocates, for respondent No.6.

As prayed for, list before appropriate Bench, during next week.

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

September 13, 2024
[Bhardwaj]